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REPUBLIGAN
RALLIES!!

The HONORABLE LEE FAIRCHILD of Illinois, (the Mark Twain of American

Orators), COLONEL ISAAC TRUMBO of Salt Lake City, EX-CHAIRMAN CHAS.
CRANE of Millard, and MR. WILLIAM GLASMANN of Ogden, will address

the Citizens of

LOGAN
BRIGHAM CITY
OGDEN ; . -
AMERICAN F 'EK and LEHI
PAYSON and PROVO
NEPHI i

MT. PLEASANT

MANTI

EUREKA

PARK CITY

BINGHAM

KAYSVILLE

SALT LAKE

Thursday, October 17
Friday, October 18
tirday, rivber |

Monday, October 21
Tuesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 23
Thursday, October 24
. Friday, October 25
Saturday, October 26
Monday, October 28
Tuesday, October 29
Wednesday, October 30

Thursday, October 31

At all these rallies MR. JOHN P.
MEAKIN will deliver “Drake’'s Address

to the Flag,” and other patriotic poems.

Music by the “Solid Silver Quartette,
16 to 1.




